QUALCOMM INC.

QUALCOMM INC.

ISIN:  US7475251036

Overview

2024/08/09 17:35:40

Price
149.76 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 747525103

-0.27% (-0.40)

US7475251036
QCOM

Xetra

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

167,877 EUR
S&P 500

150.98 EUR
153.26 EUR
148.54 EUR
150.16 EUR
151.52102 EUR
4,504
682,450.68
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/06/21

o W&

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US7475251036&ID_NOTATION=281510
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7475251036&ID_NOTATION=281510
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7475251036&ID_NOTATION=281510
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e479b4bdc4d9c3d266282f390209e80f1a7785c22374b7eea29738a7b626ddf&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=24b8a45091bc94b77&time=1723361175&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bce3873fb2c1d2fe810f227f48dabde0947e465bf1c662b3a9578696463c3d0a&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=26c06246fd237ee24&time=1723361175&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe1cbe9a7af1eab7dde2db9f57181c4c0e7cb693b8511a461c8af9f7a083fcb1&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=806cfee58f732edab&time=1723361175&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c1eb6066964719bd718995cac002ee4cbe900bf4c8ae06d5247a43766ef1c43&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=41310c4e8c6a82e40&time=1723361175&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e39836768951e51e374100a32479edf404dd4fb6c4b454d71380a3a573f7b0d&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=21854389f0f21849f&time=1723361175&tool=RSC

QUALCOMM INC.

Details

2024/08/09 17:35:40

Price
149.76 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.27% (-0.40)

ISIN US7475251036
Symbol QCOM
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 167,877 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 150.98 EUR
High 153.26 EUR
Low 148.54 EUR
Close (prev. day) 150.16 EUR
VWAP 151.52102 EUR
Volume (pcs) 4,504
Trading volume 682,450.68
Number of trades 146
Last size 23
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.28% +40.62% +19.79%
Perf (abs.) +10.16 +43.26 +24.74
Beta 2.28 1.80 1.57
Volatility 33.71 29.36 35.43
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2019/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

17:56

17:35

Price

149.76 EUR

149.76 EUR

150.66 EUR

149.56 EUR

73.00 CHF

148.16 EUR (8,490)
172.58 EUR (5,450)
174.28 EUR (4,565)
142.93 EUR (3,922)

215.95 EUR (2024/06/20)

122.18 EUR (2024/01/05)

215.95 EUR (2024/06/20)

97.79 EUR (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.68 146

0.00 6

0.68 169

0.06 15

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=281510
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386073
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15200
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588453

QUALCOMM INC.

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2022/
08/16

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
07/22

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

17:35

22:00

08:00

17:30

08:01

19:35

21:43

19:18

17:44

19:31

08:08

73.00 USD

164.48 USD 792.85

151.28 EUR

160.35 USD

151.34 EUR

151.68 EUR

150.78 EUR

178.14 EUR

149.72 EUR

151.62 EUR

151.22 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.10

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

94,612

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281509
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526917
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805319
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805319
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2036635
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440212692
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440212692
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15199
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15198

QUALCOMM INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Qualcomn

Contact Details
QUALCOMM INC.

5775 Morehouse Drive - 92121-1714 San

Diego

Telefon: +1-858-587-1121

Fax: +

E-mail: publicaffairs@qualcomm.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mark Chairman of Board of

McLaughlin Directors

Irene Rosenfeld Member of Board of
Directors

Ann Livermore  Member of Board of
Directors

Anthony Member of Board of

Vinciquerra Directors

Gregory Member of Board of

Johnson Directors

Jamie Miller Member of Board of
Directors

Jean-Pascal Member of Board of

Tricoire Directors

Jeffrey Member of Board of

Henderson Directors

Kornelis Smit Member of Board of
Directors

Mark Fields Member of Board of
Directors

Sylvia Acevedo Member of Board of
Directors

Cristiano R. Chairman of Managing

Amon Board

James H. Member of Executive

Thompson Committee

Akash Member of Executive

Palkhiwala Committee

Alex Rogers Member of Executive
Committee

Ann Chaplin Member of Executive
Committee

Don McGuire Member of Executive
Committee

Heather Ace Member of Executive
Committee

Jim Cathey Member of Executive
Committee

Roawen Chen  Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:publicaffairs@qualcomm.com
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